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KML ENGINEERING

TOLERANCES OF HOUSINGS

M Pressed Steel Housings (PF, PFL)

e
Deviations
Aes

Housing
Numbers

PF203
PF204
PF205

PF206
PF207
PF208
PFL203
PFL204
PFL205

+500
+197

PFL206
PFL207
Unit: pm/0.0001 inch

1) e is the bolt hole's center line dimension





